Podatkovni list proizvoda
Karakteristike
EZC100H3040
prekidač Easypact EZC100H – TMD – 40 A – 3 pola
3d
Glavno
Range of product EasyPact
Product or component type Circuit breaker
Device short name Easypact EZC100H
Circuit breaker name Easypact EZC100H
Device application Distribution
Poles description 3P
Protected poles description 3t
Network type AC
DC
Network frequency 50/60 Hz
[In] rated current 100 A ( 40 °C )
[Ui] rated insulation voltage 690 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
[Uimp] rated impulse withstand
voltage
6 kV conforming to IEC 60947-2
[Ue] rated operational voltage 250 V DC conforming to IEC 60947-2
550 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
Breaking capacity code H
Breaking capacity 20 kA Icu at 440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC
60947-2
10 kA Icu at 125 V DC 1P conforming to IEC
60947-2
10 kA Icu at 250 V DC 2P conforming to IEC
60947-2
10 kA Icu at 550 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC
60947-2
100 kA Icu at 110...130 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming
to IEC 60947-2
100 kA Icu at 220...240 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming
to IEC 60947-2
30 kA Icu at 380 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC
60947-2
30 kA Icu at 400...415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to
IEC 60947-2
[Ics] rated service breaking
capacity
Ics 15 kA 380 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC
60947-2
Ics 5 kA 125 V DC conforming to IEC 60947-2
Ics 5 kA 250 V DC conforming to IEC 60947-2
Ics 5 kA 440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC
60947-2
Ics 50 kA 110/130 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to
IEC 60947-2
Ics 50 kA 220/230/240 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming
to IEC 60947-2
Ics 2.5 kA 550 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC
60947-2
Ics 7.5 kA 400/415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to
IEC 60947-2
Suitability for isolation Yes conforming to IEC 60947-2
Utilisation category Category A
Trip unit name TM-D
Trip unit technology Thermal-magnetic
Trip unit rating 40 A ( 50 °C )
Protection type Overload protection
Short-circuit protection
Pollution degree 3 conforming to IEC 60664-1
3 conforming to IEC 947-1
In
fo
rm
ac
ije
 d
an
e
u
ov
oj
 d
ok
um
en
ta
ci
ji
sa
dr
že
 o
pć
e
op
is
e
i/i
li
te
hn
ič
ke
 k
ar
ak
te
ris
tik
e
o
pe
rfo
rm
an
sa
m
a
ov
dj
e
sa
dr
ža
ni
h
pr
oi
zv
od
a.
O
va
 d
ok
um
en
ta
ci
ja
 n
ije
 n
am
ije
nj
en
a
ka
o
za
m
je
na
 z
a
ni
ti
bi
 s
e
tre
ba
la
 k
or
is
tit
i z
a
od
re
đi
va
nj
e
pr
ik
la
dn
os
ti
ili
 p
ou
zd
an
os
ti
pr
ed
m
et
ni
h
pr
oi
zv
od
a
za
 k
on
kr
et
ne
 k
or
is
ni
čk
e
pr
im
je
ne
.
S
va
ki
 ta
ka
v
ko
ris
ni
k
ili
 in
te
gr
at
or
 d
už
an
 je
 p
ro
ve
st
i o
dg
ov
ar
aj
uć
u
i p
ot
pu
nu
 a
na
liz
u
riz
ik
a,
 p
ro
cj
en
u
i i
sp
iti
va
nj
e
pr
oi
zv
od
a
u
od
no
su
 n
a
od
go
va
ra
ju
ću
 s
pe
ci
fič
nu
 p
rim
je
nu
 il
i u
po
ra
bu
 is
to
g.
N
iti
 d
ru
št
vo
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
S
A
S
 n
iti
 b
ilo
 k
oj
e
od
 n
je
go
vi
h
po
ve
za
ni
h
po
du
ze
ća
 il
i p
od
ru
žn
ic
a
ne
će
 p
re
uz
et
i o
bv
ez
u
ili
 s
no
si
ti
od
go
vo
rn
os
t z
a
po
gr
eš
nu
 u
po
tre
bu
 o
vd
je
 s
ad
rž
an
ih
 in
fo
rm
ac
ija
.
1 / 2
Komplementarno
Control type Toggle
Mounting mode Fixed
Mounting support Backplate
Upside connection Front
Downside connection Front
Mechanical durability 8500 cycles
Electrical durability Category A: 1500 cycles 415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
Connection pitch 25 mm
Local signalling Positive contact indication
Neutral protection setting Without protection
Earth-leakage protection Without
Height 130 mm
Width 75 mm
Depth 60 mm
Okolina
standards EN/IEC 60947-1
EN/IEC 60947-2
JIS C8201-2-2
GB/T 14048.2
IP degree of protection IP20 conforming to IEC 60529
IK degree of protection IK07 conforming to IEC 62262
ambient air temperature for operation -25...70 °C
ambient air temperature for storage -35...85 °C
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
2 / 2